ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
PMT-24V200W2BNJ AC 220V switch power
supply
SKU: 899418119805
Price: $26.14
Categories: Switching Power Supplies
Tags: Delta
Product Link:
supply/
Product Description
Brand: Delta Power Supply: China Dragon Series
Product Model: PMT-24V200W2BNJ
Output Voltage: 24 V
Rated Input Voltage: 200-240 Vac
Output Current: 8.8 A
Input Voltage Range: 180 264 Vac
Output Power: 200W
Dimensions: 159x97x30 mm
Cooling Method: Convection
Weight: 0.42 kg
PMT-24V200W2BNJ AC 220V access Original Delta China Dragon series switch power supply
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: